S
a
w
in
g
192
Horsepower and Torque as rated
by the engine manufacturer.

in
g
193
Engine Warranties:
Briggs & Stratton - 3 year
Kohler Command - 3 year
Subaru - 5 year
CC3500 WALK BEHIND SAW
Model # Engine/Motor Make/Model Engine/Motor
Power
Power
Source Part # Cat # Blade
Capacity
Product
Weight (lbs.) List Price
CC3535JBV-14 Briggs & Stratton® Vanguard 35 HP Gas 5801305 25324 14” 950  $15,819
CC3535JBV-20 Briggs & Stratton® Vanguard 35 HP Gas 5801306 25330 20” 1,000  15,891
CC3535JBV-26 Briggs & Stratton® Vanguard 35 HP Gas 5801307 25331 26” 1,030  15,913
CC3535JBV-30 Briggs & Stratton® Vanguard 35 HP Gas 5801308 25337 30” 1,065  16,098
CC3537JK-14 Kohler® Command CH1000 37 HP (55.3 torque) Gas 5801301 25315 14” 950  18,405
CC3537JK-20 Kohler® Command CH1000 37 HP (55.3 torque) Gas 5801302 25319 20” 960  18,467
CC3537JK-26 Kohler® Command CH1000 37 HP (55.3 torque) Gas 5801303 25320 26” 1,020  18,542
CC3537JK-30 Kohler® Command CH1000 37 HP (55.3 torque) Gas 5801304 25322 30” 1,040  18,604
CC3540JS-14 Subaru EH99 40 HP Gas 5801141 62747 14” 1,100  16,436
CC3540JS-20 Subaru EH99 40 HP Gas 5801142 44391 20” 1,150  16,444
CC3540JS-26 Subaru EH99 40 HP Gas 5801143 62748 26” 1,200  16,521
CC3540JS-30 Subaru EH99 40 HP Gas 5801144 37465 30” 1,250  16,547
CC3520E3-14 Baldor® 20 HP, 230V - 3PH Electric 5800784A 50442 14” 1,005  16,360
CC3520E3-14 Baldor® 20 HP, 460V - 3PH Electric 5800784B 03729 14” 1,005  16,360
CC3520E3-14 Baldor® 20 HP, 575V - 3PH Electric 5800784C 03730 14” 1,005  16,360
CC3520E3-20 Baldor® 20 HP, 230V - 3PH Electric 5800785A 50443 20” 1,070  16,446
CC3520E3-20 Baldor® 20 HP, 460V - 3PH Electric 5800785B 57116 20” 1,060  16,446
CC3520E3-20 Baldor® 20 HP, 575V - 3PH Electric 5800785C 03733 20” 1,015  16,446
CC3520E3-26 Baldor® 20 HP, 230V - 3PH Electric 5800786A 50444 26” 1,025  16,616
CC3520E3-26 Baldor® 20 HP, 460V - 3PH Electric 5800786B 51919 26” 1,025  16,616
CC3520E3-26 Baldor® 20 HP, 575V - 3PH Electric 5800786C 03739 26” 1,025  16,616
CC3520E3-30 Baldor® 20 HP, 230V - 3PH Electric 5800787A 50446 30” 1,070  16,782
CC3520E3-30 Baldor® 20 HP, 460V - 3PH Electric 5800787B 68486 30” 1,035  16,782
CC3520E3-30 Baldor® 20 HP, 575V - 3PH Electric 5800787C 03743 30” 1,035  16,782
CC3530E3-14 Baldor® 30 HP, 460V - 3PH Electric 5800788A 50439 14” 1,035  17,324
CC3530E3-14 Lincoln® 30 HP, 575V - 3PH Electric 5800788B 46558 14” 1,035  17,324
CC3530E3-20 Lincoln® 30 HP, 460V - 3PH Electric 5800789A 50440 20” 1,045  17,406
CC3530E3-20 Lincoln® 30 HP, 575V - 3PH Electric 5800789B 46559 20” 1,045  17,406
CC3530E3-26 Lincoln® 30 HP, 460V - 3PH Electric 5800790A 50392 26” 1,055  17,574
CC3530E3-26 Lincoln® 30 HP, 575V - 3PH Electric 5800790B 76420 26” 1,055  17,574
CC3530E3-30 Lincoln® 30 HP, 460V - 3PH Electric 5800791A 50441 30” 1,065  17,747
CC3530E3-30 Lincoln® 30 HP, 575V - 3PH Electric 5800791B 62313 30” 1,065  17,747
CC3500 OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price
Water Safety Switch 6047932 47451  $158